
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
560 
23 

157 
18 
17 
49 
39 
48 
87 

760 
76 
14 
43 
95 
8 

74 
33 

171 
86 

Class 
LM 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
L 
LM 
L 
L 
L 
LM 

Name 
Juracy Rodrigues "Black" 
Sharbel El Hajjar 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Guto Figueiredo 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Rodrigo Soncini Ronchetti 
André Schwarzembeck 
Marcelo Fernandes 
Jonathan Baldochi 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Eduardo Putrino 
Maico Colussi 
Noslen Henrique Fontes 
Marcos Paulo Lacerda 
Michel Abboud 
Adriano Garcia 
Juliano Mognol 
Wallison Vilaça 
Edson Errera 

Overall BestTm 
1:19.971 
1:22.101 
1:22.322 
1:22.561 
1:22.716 
1:23.659 
1:23.708 
1:24.544 
1:25.080 
1:25.690 
1:25.852 
1:26.554 
1:28.928 
1:29.474 
1:30.230 
1:30.504 
1:31.517 
1:32.649 
1:35.256 

In Session 
3º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
1º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
3º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
1º Treino Classificatório - Light 
3º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
3º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 
2º Treino Classificatório - Light 

Modelo 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha R1 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 
Black Day Racing Team 
Tom Racing 
HG Motos Racing 
Kobe Motos/A2 Informática 
Marina Club Racing Team 
Viana Racing 
Marina Club Racing Team 
PSBK Paulinho 
Black Day Racing Team 
Vitória Racing / HG Motos 
Viana Racing 
Rad Racing School 
Racers 43 
BH Racing 
BH Racing 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Mognol Race Team 
BH Racing 
Errera Racing 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
SuperBike Light 

Final Classificatórios 

Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,145 km 


